Spel Granito Private Limited (In CIRP)
List of Operational Creditor

Amount in Rs.

Sr. No| Name of Operational Creditor | Amount Claimed | Amount Admitted [Amount under Verification|Remark
Interest on delay payment is under
1 |Krishna Colour Chem 26,396,383 16,641,963 9,754,419 | verification
Total 26,396,383 16,641,963 9,754,419




